

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE NO: CRP. Nos.3653 & 3672 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	15.06.2026	<u>RY, J</u> List on 30.06.2026 under the caption 'for hearing'. Till then, Interim order granted earlier is stand extended. <u>RY,J</u> rsp	